Kyrylych Mariana Vasylivna

Category Family member

MpogeciriHa cninka pobiTHMKIB MOPCbKOro TPaHCMOpPTY
Last position YKkpaiHun, PagHuk Fonosu MpodecinHoi cninkn pobiTHUKIB
MOPCbLKOIo TpaHcnopTy YKpaiHu

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 3; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kyrylych Vasyl Petrovych father
Embassy of Ukraine in the Republic of Croatia ,
Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary

Ambassador

Kyrylych Nina lvanivna mother

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47022
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47022
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47022
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47022
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/719
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47099
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47099
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47099
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47099

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

MpodecinHa cninka pobiTHMKIB 17 077,05
MOPCbKOIro TpaHCMNopTy

YKpaiHn, PagHuk Fonosu

MpodecinHoi cninkn

pobiTHNKIB MOPCLKOIro

TpaHCNopTy YKpaiHu

MiHicTepcTBO tOCTULIT YKpaiHKM, 12 027,59
Aep>XaBHUM eKkcnepT

€KCMepTHOoI rpynu 3

baHkpyTCcTBa AunpekTopaTy

rMpaBoBOI NONITUKK Yy Chepi

CyLOyCTpOto, CYAO4YMHCTBA Ta

CYMIDKHUX NPaBOBUX IHCTUTYTIB

HauioHa/ibHe areHTCcTBO 3 4 730,78
nMTaHb 3anobiraHHA Kopynuii,
roOJIOBHUW crnevianicT

MiHicTepcTBO toCTUUIT YKpaiHNn 3 347,21
HenapTaMeHT gep>xaBHoOi

peecTpauii Ta HoTapiaTy,

npoBigHMI cneuianicT

28
716,78

60
797,41

13
465,31

7 370,77


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66e532e1-4396-4692-a870-9d9a18afa551
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a007704-5ffb-43c0-b678-2accead08d52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8552b562-7601-43b9-abf4-d96a53fe77fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a521e2c-79b6-4e0d-898d-bf3fdb92ac78

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

17
000,00

3
000,00

500,00

3
500,00

000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 0.0sg.m (1) 42.0 sg. m (1) 231.51sqg. m
(3)

2018 — — 231.51sq. m
(3)

2017 — — 194.3sg. m
(3)

2016 — — 194.3sg. m

(3)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
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been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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